NEWARK VOCATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

August 30th
August 31st
September 1st
September 7th
September 8th
September 14th
September 16th
September 18th
September 19th
September 22nd
September 25th
September 26th
September 30th
October 2nd
October 4th
October 7th
October 11th
October 12th
October 19th
October 23rd

October 25th

SCHEDULE FOR 2023 FALL SEASON

Scrimmage vs. Bard

4-Way Scrimmage @ Technology

Scrimmage @ West Side
Game vs. Ferris

Game @ Technology

Game vs. Fashion and Design

Game vs. Technology
Game @ Central

Game @ Ferris

Game vs. Abundant Life
Game vs. Central

Game vs. Bard

Game @ Kearny

Game @ Bard

Game @ Fashion

Game @ University vs Bard
Game @ Arts

Game vs. Barringer HS
Game @ Abundant Life
Game @ West Side

Game @ Union

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
11:00am
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm



